



131 Linden Avenue
Westbury, NY 11590
T. 516.333.4133
F. 516.333.4135
W. www.mydessertsolutions.com

Crème Brulee Cheesecake



Dense, rich “New York” style vanilla flavored cheesecake with graham cracker crust and burnt caramel top.

INGREDIENTS: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Milk and Cream, Salt, Stabilizers (Xanthan, Carob Bean, and / or Guar Gums)), Sugar, Eggs, Heavy Cream, Enriched Wheat Flour, Corn Syrup, Whole Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil (Soybean, Palm, Palm Kernel Oils). Contains 2% or Less of the following: Baking Soda, Salt, Honey, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors.

ALLERGENS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, SOY

THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES PEANUTS AND ALL TYPES OF TREE NUTS.

Item Number:	#1004
Case Pack:	1 per case
Size:	10” Diameter
Net Weight:	4 lbs.
Frozen Shelf Life:	180 Days
Refrigerated Shelf Life:	5-7 days
Ti X Hi:	12 X 16

Creme Brulee Cheesecake

Nutrition Facts		Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
12 servings per container		Total Fat 38g	49%	Total Carbohydrate 44g	16%
Serving size		Saturated Fat 23g	115%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
1 Slice (151g)		Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 37g	
Calories 570		Cholesterol 145mg	48%	Includes 32g Added Sugars	64%
per serving		Sodium 380mg	17%	Protein 8g	
		Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 110mg 8% • Iron 0.5mg 2% • Potassium 0mg 0%			

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED CULTURED MILK AND CREAM, SALT, STABILIZERS (XANTHAN, CAROB BEAN, AND / OR GUAR GUMS)), SUGAR, EGGS, HEAVY CREAM, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, CORN SYRUP, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, PALM, PALM KERNEL OILS), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: BAKING SODA, SALT, HONEY, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS.

CONTAINS: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, SOY

DESSERT SOLUTIONS
131 LINDEN AVENUE
WESTBURY, NY 11590

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, PEANUTS, SOY, ALMOND, WALNUT, PECAN, COCONUT, HAZELNUT